
2018 FCCLA State Leadership Conference 
At-a-Glance 
(updated 12/12/17) 

Sunday, April 8 Monday, April 9 Tuesday, April 10 

8:00-4:00 
 

3:00-7:00 
 
 

4:00-5:00 
 

4:00-5:00 
 

5:00-6:00 
 
 

5:30-6:00 
 
 

5:30-6:00 
 

6:00-7:30 
 
 

8:00-10:00 

SOT Rehearsals 
 

Registration and Information Desk 
at Courtyard 

 

Conference Assistant Orientation 

New STAR Lead Consultant Meeting 

STAR Lead Consultant Material Pick- 
Up 

 

Parli Pro Tests for STAR and NE and 
National Officer Candidate Test 

 

Knowledge Bowl Test 
 

Awards and Recognition Dinner 
(invitation only) 

 

Opening General Session 

7:30-5:00 
 

8:00-8:30 
 

8:30-9:00 
 

9:00-4:00 
 

9:00-3:00 
 

9:00-3:00 
 

9:30-11:00 
 

9:30-1:00 
 

9:30-4:15 
 

12:00-12:30 
 

12:30-2:30 
 

2:30-4:30 
 

3:00-4:00 
 

5:00-6:30 
 

7:00-8:30 
 

9:00-11:30 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 

Information Desk at Courtyard 

STAR Participant Orientation 

STAR Evaluator Orientation 

STAR Events 

Opportunity Fair 
 

FCCLA Serves Projects and Tours (pre-registration required) 

FCCLA Leadership Training Team Session 

 SPOT Candidate Interviews 

Youth Sessions 
 

Voting Delegate Orientation/State Officer Orientation 

SOC Fishbowl and Speeches (Voting Delegates only) 

Adviser Break 

District Officer Meetings and Training 

Future FACS Teacher Recognition Dinner 

Business and Recognition Session 

Dance and Reception or Movie Showing at Marcus Theatres 

SPOT Candidate Letter Drop 

SOC Letter Drop 

7:00-9:00 
 
 

7:00-8:00 
 

8:30-9:00 
 

9:00-10:00 
 

10:00-10:15 
 
 
 

10:15-11:00 
 
 
 

11:00-12:00 

New and Retiring State Officer 
Orientation 

 

New Peer Ed Team Orientation 

STAR Event Seating 

STAR Awards Session 
 

Pickup District STAR Results (District 
STAR Coordinator or District Adviser 
ONLY) 

 

Closing Session (will begin 15 minutes 
after conclusion of STAR Awards 
Session) 

 

District Meetings (optional) 

 


