2018 FCCLA State Leadership Conference At-a-Glance

(updated 12/12/17)

Sunday, April 8		Monday, April 9		Tuesday, April 10	
8:00-4:00	SOT Rehearsals	7:30-5:00	Information Desk at Courtyard	7:00-9:00	New and Retiring State Officer
3:00-7:00	Registration and Information Desk at Courtyard	8:00-8:30	STAR Participant Orientation	7:00-8:00	Orientation New Peer Ed Team Orientation
4:00-5:00	Conference Assistant Orientation	8:30-9:00	STAR Evaluator Orientation	8:30-9:00	STAR Event Seating
4:00-5:00	New STAR Lead Consultant Meeting	9:00-4:00	STAR Events	9:00-10:00	STAR Awards Session
		9:00-3:00	Opportunity Fair		
5:00-6:00	STAR Lead Consultant Material Pick- Up	9:00-3:00	FCCLA Serves Projects and Tours (pre-registration required)	10:00-10:15	Pickup District STAR Results (District STAR Coordinator or District Adviser ONLY)
5:30-6:00	Parli Pro Tests for STAR and NE and National Officer Candidate Test	9:30-11:00	FCCLA Leadership Training Team Session	10:15-11:00	Closing Session (will begin 15 minutes
5:30-6:00	Knowledge Bowl Test	9:30-1:00	SPOT Candidate Interviews	20.20 22.00	after conclusion of STAR Awards Session)
		9:30-4:15	Youth Sessions	11 00 12 00	
6:00-7:30	Awards and Recognition Dinner (invitation only)	12:00-12:30	Voting Delegate Orientation/State Officer Orientation	11:00-12:00	District Meetings (optional)
8:00-10:00	Opening General Session	12:30-2:30	SOC Fishbowl and Speeches (Voting Delegates only)		
		2:30-4:30	Adviser Break		
		3:00-4:00	District Officer Meetings and Training		
		5:00-6:30	Future FACS Teacher Recognition Dinner		
		7:00-8:30	Business and Recognition Session		
		9:00-11:30	Dance and Reception or Movie Showing at Marcus Theatres		
		10:00	SPOT Candidate Letter Drop		
		10:30	SOC Letter Drop		